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CAMPAIGN FiNANCIAL REPORT

{al of the mft@ is pukiic information)
Mzmz of candidate, commities or mrporztio oONn O

Office sought or ballot guestion !“Qﬂ; eir-ot ’l Q % e Q{%( O m‘ R&d U-Bl \l’\f}>

Type of x Czndidate repert Pzricd of fime coverad by report:

report Campsign comnuties report

Association or corporation report from ( " lZ 220 7 Z é,{ ! 2022

Finzl repor:

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Eive tha total for 3 contrifutions raceived during the period of time coverad by this report. Contributions should be listed by fype imoney
orin-king} rather than contributor. S== note on contribution mits on the back of thisform. Use 3 separate sheet toitemize all contributions
from = sinzle sourca that =arzadad $100 during the calendzr year. This iterization must include name, address, employer or ozcupation if

salf-employed, zmount and date for thess contributionz. )
casH s 4,345, - TOTALCASHONAAND  $_c)c) \i (.0%[

IN-KIHD t e 8)

TALAMOUNTRECEVED - . {4 345,

DISBURSEMENTS

Includs the =mrount, date and purpos= for ali disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.

Astach zdditional sheets if neceszary.

Raport

Date Purpase Amount

1T aiohmed

Office

tora |3, T8 S. 3

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporstions must fist any medis project or corporate message projact for which contribution(s] or expenditure(s} total more
than $200. Submit a separste report for each project Attach =dditionzl sheets i necassary.
Project title or desoription

Date Purpose Mame and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Centribution
Amcunt

Mame

TOTAL O

n /) el ' .
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Signature Cate
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Campaign Disbursements

Date
6-7-22
6-15-22
6-17-22
6-22-22
6-29-22
7-12-22
7-19-22
7-22-22
7-22-22
7-26-22
7-26-22
7-28-22
Total

Purpose
Campaign Checks

Campaign signs
Campaign business cards
yard sign posts
Campaign badge
Parade supplies
Advertising
Voter list

Parade entry fee
Advertising
Advertising
Postage

Campaign Contributions

Sheetl

Amount

$12.17
$947.50
$72.47
$160.72
$12.74
$108.28
$461.66
$100.00
$250.00
$19.82
$320.00
$1,320.00
$3,785.36
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