CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT (Photocopy version)

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

	e, committee or corporation	n in this report is public information)	
	raflot question Momber -a+	1 0 0	Red Wind
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign commit Association or con Final report	Period of time tee report	covered by report:
or in-kind) rather the from a single source	contributions received during the period on contribution. See note on contribution lies that exceeded \$100 during the calendary unit and date for these contributions. \$\frac{4,345}{5}\$	BUTIONS RECEIVED of time covered by this report. Contributions a mits on the back of this form. Use a separate al year. This itemization must include name, add TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	heet to itemize all contrib
	nt, date and purpose for all disbursem sheets if necessary.	BURSEMENTS nents made during the period of time cov	ered by report. Amount
		TOTAL	3,785.36
	t list any media project or corporate m t a separate report for each project. A	PROJECT EXPENDITURES nessage project for which contribution(s)	3, 785, 36
than \$200. Submit	t list any media project or corporate m t a separate report for each project. A	PROJECT EXPENDITURES nessage project for which contribution(s)	3, 785, 30 or expenditure(s) total Expenditure or Contribution Amount
than \$200. Submit Project title or des	t list any media project or corporate m t a separate report for each project. A cription	PROJECT EXPENDITURES nessage project for which contribution(s) Attach additional sheets if necessary. Name and Address	Expenditure or Contribution

Campaign Disbursements

Date	Purpose	Amount
6-7-22	Campaign Checks	\$12.17
6-15-22	Campaign signs	\$947.50
6-17-22	Campaign business cards	\$72.47
6-22-22	yard sign posts	\$160.72
6-29-22	Campaign badge	\$12.74
7-12-22	Parade supplies	\$108.28
7-19-22	Advertising	\$461.66
7-22-22	Voter list	\$100.00
7-22-22	Parade entry fee	\$250.00
7-26-22	Advertising	\$19.82
7-26-22	Advertising	\$320.00
7-28-22	Postage	\$1,320.00
Total		\$3,785.36

Campaign Contributions